L. YHEC

York Health Economics Consortium b

10:00

10:05

10:45

11:15

11:20

12:00

12:30

13:30

13:35

14:30

15:00

Identifying Economic Evidence for HTA
TIMETABLE
Welcome and introduction to the workshop

Health economic evaluations explained

Health economic evaluation databases:

= NHS EED
= CEA Registry
= PEDE

Comfort Break

Identifying health economic evaluations in MEDLINE and Embase: Should we
use search filters?

Lunch

Putting together an economic model: What information do we need?
Comfort Break

Finding the information to populate a health economic model
General discussion and questions

Close

LJYHEC @

E=L07) UNIVERSITY

A W

m 4\

York Health Economics Consortium



