



Identifying Economic Evidence for HTA

TIMETABLE

10:00	Welcome and introduction to the workshop
10:05	Health economic evaluations explained
10:45	Health economic evaluation databases: NHS EED CEA Registry PEDE
11:15	Comfort Break
11:20	Identifying health economic evaluations in MEDLINE and Embase: Should we use search filters?
12:00	Lunch
12:30	Putting together an economic model: What information do we need?
13:30	Comfort Break
13:35	Finding the information to populate a health economic model
14:30	General discussion and questions
15:00	Close



